
REGION 5 EMERGENCY SUPPORT FUNCTION CONTACTS 
RESF Contact 
1.  Transportation To Be Determined 
2.  Communications Steve Savage 

Phone:  203-758-0050 
E-mail:  ssavage@nwctps.org 

3.  Public Works & Engineering John Lawlor 
Phone:  203-574-6851 
E-mail:  jlawlor@waterburyct.org 

4.  Firefighting Chief Michael Maglione 
Phone:  203-597-3450 
E-mail:  mmaglione@waterburyct.org 

5.  Emergency Management Paul Estefan 
Phone:  203-797-4630 
E-mail:  pestefan@ci.danbury.ct.us 

6.  Mass Care, Housing & Human Services  Richard Stubbs 
Phone:  203-755-1137 
E-mail:  Waterbury@ctredcross.org 
              rich.stubbs@ctredcross.org 

7.  Resource Support To Be Determined 
8.  Public Health & Medical Services Karen Spargo 

Phone:  203-881-3255 
karen.spargo@nvhd.org 

9.  Urban Search & Rescue N/A 
10.  Oil & Hazardous Materials Response Chief John Field 

Phone:  860-489-2257 
E-mail:  john.field@torringtonct.org 

11.  Agriculture & Natural Resources (Animal 
Protection) 

Dr. Donna Cobelli 
Phone:   
E-mail:  dacdvm@aol.com 
 

Donna Duso 
Phone:  860-441-6709 
E-mail:  Grotonaco1@aol.com 

12.  Energy To Be Determined 
13.  Public Safety & Security Chief Robin Montgomery 

Phone:  203-775-3100 
E-mail:  rmontgomery@brookfield.org 

14.  Long Term Recovery & Mitigation To Be Determined 
15.  External Affairs (Media) N/A 
 


